Picture Schedule for Sunday, February 6th, 2022 at Lincoln Community Center.

COACHES:

WE ARE ON A VERY TIGHT PICTURE/GAME SCHEDULE. TO HELP KEEP PICTURE DAY RUNNING ON TIME, WE NEED YOU TO DO THESE

COUPLE THINGS.

1. PLEASE GIVE EACH ONE OF YOUR PLAYERS/PARENTS ONE OF THE PICTURE PACKAGE FORMS TODAY THERE ARE NO PICTURES

PROVIDED BY THE PARK DISTRICT, AND ALL PICTURES NEED TO BE PAID ON PICTURE DAY.

2. PLEASE HAVE ALL YOUR PLAYERS ARIVE IN UNIFORM AT LEAST 15-20 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR SCHEDULED PICTURE TIME,
WITH THEIR PICTURE PACKAGE FORM

ALL PICTURES WILL BE TAKEN AT LINCOLN COMMUNITY CENTER GYM.

PICTURE TIME

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM

GRADE
3-4 Boys
3-4 Girls
5-6 Boys
5-6 Girls
3-4 Boys
3-4 Girls
5-6 Boys
5-6 Girls
3-4 Boys
3-4 Girls
5-6 Boys
5-6 Girls
3-4 Boys
3-4 Girls
5-6 Boys
5-6 Girls
3-4 Boys
5-6 Boys
3-4 Boys
5-6 Boys
3-4 Boys
5-6 Boys
3-4 Boys
5-6 Boys

COACH

Boisvert
Resendiz
Baxley
Tarwater
(fpexvrex
Waters
Ingram
Lowe
Kiley
Schultz
Smith
Trujillo
Wolfe
Smith
Waters
Sepulveda
Johnson
Ladow
Cook
Cortes
Trujillo
Freitas
Hollis
Girsch

TEAM NAME
Hornets
Royal Rims
Eagles
The GOATS
T Belexs
The Liberators
Zebras
Fighting Zebras
Bruins
Power Girls
Lincoln Ballers
Dragons
Wolfe-Pack
PowerGiris A - Foxce,
Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies
Warrior Kings
Lightning Bolts
Warriors
Hoosiers
Bullets
Raptors
Lakers
Warriors
Swagger



