Picture Schedule for Sunday, February 6th, 2022 at Lincoln Community Center.

COACHES:

WE ARE ON A VERY TIGHT PICTURE/GAME SCHEDULE. TO HELP KEEP PICTURE DAY RUNNING ON TIME, WE NEED YOU TO DO THESE COUPLE THINGS.

- 1. PLEASE GIVE EACH ONE OF YOUR PLAYERS/PARENTS ONE OF THE PICTURE PACKAGE FORMS TODAY THERE ARE NO PICTURES PROVIDED BY THE PARK DISTRICT, AND ALL PICTURES NEED TO BE PAID ON PICTURE DAY.
- 2. PLEASE HAVE ALL YOUR PLAYERS ARIVE IN UNIFORM AT LEAST 15-20 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR SCHEDULED PICTURE TIME, WITH THEIR PICTURE PACKAGE FORM

ALL PICTURES WILL BE TAKEN AT LINCOLN COMMUNITY CENTER GYM.

PICTURE TIME	GRADE	COACH	TEAM NAME
2:30 PM	3-4 Boys	Boisvert	Hornets
2:30 PM	3-4 Girls	Resendiz	Royal Rims
2:30 PM	5-6 Boys	Baxley	Eagles
2:30 PM	5-6 Girls	Tarwater	The GOATS
2:45 PM	3-4 Boys	Carpenter	The Ballers
2:45 PM	3-4 Girls	Waters	The Liberators
2:45 PM	5-6 Boys	Ingram	Zebras
2:45 PM	5-6 Girls	Lowe	Fighting Zebras
3:00 PM	3-4 Boys	Kiley	Bruins
3:00 PM	3-4 Girls	Schultz	Power Girls
3:00 PM	5-6 Boys	Smith	Lincoln Ballers
3:00 PM	5-6 Girls	Trujillo	Dragons
3:15 PM	3-4 Boys	Wolfe	Wolfe-Pack
3:15 PM	3-4 Girls	Smith	Power-Girls A-Force
3:15 PM	5-6 Boys	Waters	Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies
3:15 PM	5-6 Girls	Sepulveda	Warrior Kings
3:30 PM	3-4 Boys	Johnson	Lightning Bolts
3:30 PM	5-6 Boys	Ladow	Warriors
3:30 PM	3-4 Boys	Cook	Hoosiers
3:30 PM	5-6 Boys	Cortes	Bullets
3:45 PM	3-4 Boys	Trujillo	Raptors
3:45 PM	5-6 Boys	Freitas	Lakers
3:45 PM	3-4 Boys	Hollis	Warriors
3:45 PM	5-6 Boys	Girsch	Swagger